
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

4 

133 

41 

82 

29 

134 

111 

956 

227 

993 

195 

31 

512 

254 

245 

97 

145 

612 

013 

984 

264 

190 

70 

258 

388 

Name 

VUGRINEC Martin 

FRICK David 

NAUMANN Florian 

BAJIĆ Vukašin 

ROTHENBERGER Daniel 

MÜLLER Fabian 

GLUNZ Christoph 

SEEGER Dieter 

KUBAT Daniel 

SCHMID Stephan 

STOBER Raphael 

SICHER Hagen 

KERSCHENSTEINER Thomas 

SONNLEITNER Wolfgang 

WALICHT Thilo 

FORNARELLI Marco 

ALTMANNSHOFER Maximilian 

LAUER GARRIDO Francisco  

WALPEN Sascha 

DIERING Markus 

HEROLD Stefan 

STEMMER Julia 

BACHMANN Tim 

SCHAFFRATH Philipp 

SCHODER Dominik 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4R 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

11:46.341 

12:29.559 

12:29.878 

12:37.339 

12:59.960 

13:04.016 

13:04.259 

13:04.563 

13:05.163 

13:07.380 

13:07.659 

13:08.754 

13:12.853 

13:13.012 

13:13.700 

11:52.161 

11:53.778 

11:54.416 

12:00.368 

12:02.942 

12:44.342 

12:49.170 

12:49.702 

4:42.285 

5:49.344 

Diff 

43.218 

43.537 

50.998 

1:13.619 

1:17.675 

1:17.918 

1:18.222 

1:18.822 

1:21.039 

1:21.318 

1:22.413 

1:26.512 

1:26.671 

1:27.359 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:26.976 

1:32.525 

1:32.410 

1:31.273 

1:36.145 

1:37.128 

1:36.723 

1:36.470 

1:36.937 

1:36.796 

1:35.799 

1:36.921 

1:37.698 

1:37.571 

1:37.584 

1:39.068 

1:39.922 

1:40.160 

1:40.672 

1:41.506 

1:46.953 

1:47.818 

1:47.294 

1:32.395 

1:50.358 

Points 

0 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9.10.2025. 8:44:28 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Grabar Sport d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

43.218 

Avg. Speed 

169,944 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.976 

Best Speed 

172,517 

Best Lap by 

4 - VUGRINEC Martin 

DREIER RACING 

07.10.2025. 

SUPERBIKE - Heat 1 Race 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:07:35 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

7.10.2025. 14:00 


